Location

FY25 River Campus Parking Rates

Band 2

Employees earning $68,900+ and working 20 hrs or more per week
Employees earning $34,450+

Band 1

Employees earning less than $68,900 and working 20 hrs or more per week
Employees earning less than $34,450

Employment Status
20 hrs and less

Employment Status
35 hrs and greater

Employment Status
Greater than 20 hrs
+ less than 35 hrs

Employment Status
20 hrs and less

Employee Permits

Zone 1 A & C (Z1A Lots: Dewey, Gavett,
Harkness, Meliora; Z1C Lot: Central
Utilities )

Lot 40-Intercampus Dr Premium (Z1SP)

Lot 35 Library Lot
Lot 37 Trustee Lot Premium
Lot 40-Intercampus Dr (Z1S)

Zone 1 (Library Road, Intercampus
Drive Lot South)

Lot 37 Trustee Lot

Alumni & Advancement Center
Laser Lab - LLE/COI
Lot 41 UFSB

Zone 2 North and Zone 2 South
Brooks Landing
Properties

Zone 3 North & Zone 3 South
University Reserved (RU)

RC University (UU)

Carpool
Two permit holders 50% off
Three permit holders 75% off
Four or more permit holders no charge

Student Permits
Graduate Student Lots
Goler House

University Park

Whipple Park

Resident Students
Wilson North
Valentine Lot
Riverview Lot

Brooks Crossing Lot
Commuter Students
Brooks Crossing Commuter
Park Lot Commuter
Valentine Commuter
River Lot Commuter

Emol G Employment Status
ployment Status Greater than 20 hrs
35 hrs and greater

+ less than 35 hrs
$1,258 $943
$984 $738
$874 $656
$874 $656
$874 $656
$718 $539
$613 $460
$508 $381
$508 $381
$508 $381
$502 $376
$502 $376
$502 $376
$301 $226
$1,821 $1,366
$1,580 $1,185

Retiree Permits
Retiree-Post Zone 3
Zone 1A,C
Zone 1
Zone 2 North, South
Lot 40-Intercampus Dr (Z1S)
Lot 40- (Z1SP)
Properties, Brooks Landing
AAC, LLE, UFSB
Lot 37 Trustee Lot Premium
Lot 37 Trustee Lot
Lot 35 Library Lot

$500
$500
$500

$500
$500
$500
$500

$301
$301
$301
$301

$629

$492

$437
$437
$437

$359

$307

$254
$254
$254

$251
$251
$251

$151
$910

$790

S0

$478
$209
$100
$287
$342
$100
$104
$287
$156
$287

$943

$738

$656
$656
$656

$539

$460

$381
$381
$381

$376
$376
$376

$226

NA

NA

Other Permits
Alternate Permit
Motorcycle
Business Permit
Department Permit

$707

$554

$492
$492
$492

$404

$345

$286
$286
$286

$282
$282
$282

$169
NA

NA

$472

$369

$328
$328
$328

$269

$230

$191
$191
$191

$188
$188
$188

$113
NA

NA

$35

$35/5 yr.
$600

Full rate of lot

If you need assistance, please contact
the Parking office at 585-275-4524 or
parking@rochester.edu



