FY25 River Campus Parking Rates

			ampus runking	1		
	Band 2			Band 1		
Location	Employees earning \$68,900+ and working 20 hrs or more per week Employees earning \$34,450+			Employees earning less than \$68,900 and working 20 hrs or more per week Employees earning less than \$34,450		
	Employment Status 35 hrs and greater	Employment Status Greater than 20 hrs + less than 35 hrs	Employment Status 20 hrs and less	Employment Status 35 hrs and greater	Employment Status Greater than 20 hrs + less than 35 hrs	Employment Status 20 hrs and less
Employee Permits						
Zone 1 A & C (Z1A Lots: Dewey, Gavett, Harkness, Meliora; Z1C Lot: Central Utilities)	\$1,258	\$943	\$629	\$943	\$707	\$472
Lot 40-Intercampus Dr Premium (Z1SP)	\$984	\$738	\$492	\$738	\$554	\$369
Lot 35 Library Lot Lot 37 Trustee Lot Premium Lot 40-Intercampus Dr (Z1S)	\$874 \$874 \$874	\$656 \$656 \$656	\$437 \$437 \$437	\$656 \$656 \$656	\$492 \$492 \$492	\$328 \$328 \$328
Zone 1 (Library Road, Intercampus Drive Lot South)	\$718	\$539	\$359	\$539	\$404	\$269
Lot 37 Trustee Lot	\$613	\$460	\$307	\$460	\$345	\$230
Alumni & Advancement Center Laser Lab - LLE/COI Lot 41 UFSB	\$508 \$508 \$508	\$381 \$381 \$381	\$254 \$254 \$254	\$381 \$381 \$381	\$286 \$286 \$286	\$191 \$191 \$191
Zone 2 North and Zone 2 South Brooks Landing Properties	\$502 \$502 \$502	\$376 \$376 \$376	\$251 \$251 \$251	\$376 \$376 \$376	\$282 \$282 \$282	\$188 \$188 \$188
Zone 3 North & Zone 3 South	\$301	\$226	\$151	\$226	\$169	\$113
University Reserved (RU)	\$1,821	\$1,366	\$910	NA	NA	NA
RC University (UU)	\$1,580	\$1,185	\$790	NA	NA	NA NA
Carpool	Retiree Permit	S		Other Permits		
Two permit holders 50% off Three permit holders 75% off Four or more permit holders no charge	Retiree-Post Zone 3 Zone 1 A, C Zone 1 Zone 2 North, South Lot 40-Intercampus Dr (Z1S) Lot 40- (Z1SP) Properties, Brooks Landing AAC, LLE, UFSB Lot 37 Trustee Lot Premium Lot 35 Library Lot		\$0 \$478 \$209 \$100 \$287 \$342 \$100 \$104 \$287 \$156 \$287	Alternate Permit \$35 Motorcycle \$35/5 yr. Business Permit \$600 Department Permit Full rate of lot		
Student Permits Graduate Student Lots						
Goler House University Park	\$500 \$500					
Whipple Park Resident Students Wilson North		\$500 \$500		If you r	need assistance	e, please contact
Valentine Lot Riverview Lot Brooks Crossing Lot	\$500 \$500 \$500 \$500			the Parking office at 585-275-4524 or parking@rochester.edu		
Commuter Students Brooks Crossing Commuter Park Lot Commuter Valentine Commuter River Lot Commuter		\$301 \$301 \$301 \$301				